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WE ROMA PALOCCO (0302013B)
ROMA - 08-03-2003 - 16-03-2003

Torneo WE ROMA PALOCCO 0302013B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 08-03-2003 - 16-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet
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WE ROMA PALOCCO (0302013B)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 Alderisio Piero          ITA LAZ RM 1525 0 0 1930 M 102362

32 1N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 0 0 1982 M 117411

36 1N Andriulo Luigi           ITA LAZ LT 0 0 1970 M 119078

8 Angelucci Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1474 0 0 1973 M 103831

1 Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1558 0 0 1934 M 100233

2 Cardinali Egidio         ITA UMB TR 1546 0 0 1958 M 101885

14 Casella Carlo            ITA LAZ RM 1492 0 0 1948 M 105425

7 Castillo Juan            ITA LAZ RM 1684 0 0 1967 M 102652

4 Corinthios Raimondo      ITA LAZ RM 1447 0 0 1926 M 102365

6 D'Agostini Rodolfo       ITA LAZ RM 1492 0 0 1949 M 102369

34 1N D'Andrea Jacopo          ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1982 M 117693

31 De Lorenzo Luca          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1970 M 117302

18 De Ritis Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1464 0 0 1961 M 110370

5 Di Loreto Paolo          ITA LAZ RM 1374 0 0 1946 M 102366

28 Ermacora Ilario          ITA LAZ RM 1534 0 0 1930 M 114191

11 Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA LAZ RM 1519 0 0 1973 M 105417

20 Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1372 0 0 1941 M 111250

30 Gennari Dario            ITA UMB TR 1500 0 0 1968 M 117027

16 Glorioso Attilio         ITA LAZ RM 1287 0 0 1925 M 105431

24 Lombardi Raffaele        ITA LAZ RM 1524 0 0 1946 M 112211

35 Martino Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1956 M 118817

19 Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1528 0 0 1960 M 110955

26 Pavoncelli Paolo         ITA LAZ RM 1539 0 0 1968 M 112364

25 Petrelli Fabrizio        ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1970 M 112218

22 Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1511 0 0 1948 M 112092

15 Romagnoli Moreno         ITA UMB PG 1621 0 0 1964 M 105429

17 Rossi Paolo              ITA ABR PE 1591 0 0 1958 M 108947

13 Russo Massimiliano       ITA LAZ RM 1582 0 0 1967 M 105424

33 Salerni Guido            ITA TOS FI 1570 0 0 1959 M 117588

21 Salonini Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1570 0 0 1940 M 111996

9 Stirpe Claudio           ITA LAZ FR 1626 0 0 1983 M 104214

27 Taloni Silvio            ITA LAZ RM 1558 0 0 1962 M 113392

23 Teofilatto Stefano       ITA LAZ RM 1504 0 0 1963 M 112093

12 Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1558 0 0 1944 M 105422

10 Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1575 0 0 1946 M 104518

29 Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1638 0 0 1961 M 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 Alderisio Piero          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1930 M 102362

8 Angelucci Marco          ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1973 M 103831

1 Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1934 M 100233

2 Cardinali Egidio         ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1958 M 101885

14 Casella Carlo            ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1948 M 105425

7 Castillo Juan            ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M 102652

4 Corinthios Raimondo      ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1926 M 102365

6 D'Agostini Rodolfo       ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1949 M 102369

31 De Lorenzo Luca          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1970 M 117302

18 De Ritis Andrea          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1961 M 110370

5 Di Loreto Paolo          ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1946 M 102366

28 Ermacora Ilario          ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1930 M 114191

11 Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1973 M 105417

20 Gatto Mario              ITA 1372 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1941 M 111250

30 Gennari Dario            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1968 M 117027

16 Glorioso Attilio         ITA 1287 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1925 M 105431

24 Lombardi Raffaele        ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1946 M 112211

35 Martino Antonio          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 118817

19 Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 110955

26 Pavoncelli Paolo         ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 112364

25 Petrelli Fabrizio        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1970 M 112218

22 Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1948 M 112092

15 Romagnoli Moreno         ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1964 M 105429

17 Rossi Paolo              ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 108947

13 Russo Massimiliano       ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1967 M 105424

33 Salerni Guido            ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 117588

21 Salonini Roberto         ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1940 M 111996

9 Stirpe Claudio           ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1983 M 104214

27 Taloni Silvio            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 113392

23 Teofilatto Stefano       ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1963 M 112093

12 Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1944 M 105422

10 Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 104518

29 Yamson Roberto           ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1961 M 116467
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